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STRADARIO DI MILANO MUNICIPIO 8

A

ACCURSIO F. PIAZZALE
AFRICA LARGO
AGRIGENTO VIA
AGUDIO TOMMASO VIA
AILANTI VIA DEGLI
AJRAGHI CESARE VIA
ALASSIO VIA

ALBANI F. VIA
ALBENZA VIA
ALBERTIL.B. VIA

ALBERTINI A. VIA (N. DISPARI)

(TAV.1) H3
(TAV.1) L8
(TAV.1) F6
(TAV.1) M6-N6
(TAV.2) P7-Q7
(TAV.1) H1-11/(TAV.2) 08-P7
(TAV.2) L5-L6
(TAV.1) G6-17
(TAV.1) L2
(TAV.1) L5-L6
(TAV.1) 06-07

ALBERTO DA GIUSSANO VIA (N. DISPARI ESCLUSO N.1 E N.1A) (TAV.1) M10-M11

ALBERTOLLI G. VIA
ALCAMO VIA

ALCUINO VIA

ALDINI ANTONIO VIA
ALEARDI ALEARDO VIA
ALGARDI A. VIA

AMARI MICHELE VIA
AMEGLIO G. VIA

AMENDOLA G. PIAZZA (N. PARI E N.9)
AMORETTI C. VIA (DAL N.1 AL N.65 E DAL N.2 AL N.68)

AMPEZZO VIA

ANDE VIADELLE
ANDERLONI PIETRO VIA
ANDERSEN G.C. VIA
ANDO FLAVIO VIA
ANDORAVIA
ANGIOLETTI G.B. VIA
ANIENE VIA

AOSTAVIA

APPENNINI VIA
ARDISSONE F. VIA
ARDUINO PIAZZALE
ARENZANO VIA
ARGENTAVIA
ARIMONDI G.E. VIA
ARMENIA VIA
ARNABOLDI A. VIA
ARONAVIA

ARSIAVIA

ARTIERI VIA DEGLI

B

BACCHELLI R. VIA
BACULAA. CAVALCAVIA
BAIAMONTI PIAZZALE
BALDO DEGLI UBALDI VIA
BALLA GIACOMO VIA

(TAV.1) H1/(TAV.2) O7
(TAV.1) F6

(TAV.1) L6

(TAV.2) L4-N3

(TAV.1) 06

(TAV.1) H5-H6

(TAV.1) L3

(TAV.2) L5

(TAV.1) 19

(TAV.2) M2-02
(TAV.1) G1/(TAV.2) N8
(TAV.1) D2/(TAV.2) 19-L8
(TAV.2) L3

(TAV.2) 13
(TAV.2) P

(TAV.1) F
(TAV.2) E
(TAV.1) G2/(TAV 2) N8
(TAV.1) M3-N3

(TAV.2) D6 F8

(TAV.1) L

(TAV.1) 18

(TAV.1) F5-F6

(TAV.1) G1-G2/(TAV.2) N8
(TAV.1) L3

(TAV.1) H

(TAV.1) H3 13

(TAV.1) L6

(TAV.2) L2-L3

(TAV.1) 12-L2

(TAV.1) A1/(TAV.2) F8
(TAV.1) L2 M1

(TAV.1) Q

(TAV.1) G1/(TAV 2) N8-08
(TAV.2) E



BARINETTI G.B. VIA
BARRELLA G. VIA
BARTOLINI L. VIA
BARZAGHI F. VIA
BASCHENIS E. VIA
BASSI MARTINO VIA
BELGIOIOSO C. VIA
BELISARIO VIALE
BELLINZONA VIA
BENELLI SEM VIA
BEOLCHI F.LLI VIA
BERENGARIO VIALE
BERIO L. VIA

BERTINI G.B. VIA
BERTINORO VIA
BERTOLA DA NOVATE VIA
BETTI UGO VIA
BIANCARDI G. VIA
BIANCHI EMILIO VIA
BINDELLINA VIA DELLA
BIONDI EZIO VIA
BISBINO VIA
BIZZOZZERO LUIGI VIA
BOCCIONI U. LARGO
BODONI G.B. VIA
BOEZIO SEVERINO V.LE
BOINE GIOVANNI VIA
BOLIVIAVIA
BOLLAVIA

BONOLAF. PIAZZA
BORGESE G.A. VIA
BORSA MARIO VIA
BOSSOLI CARLO VIA

BRAMANTE VIA (DAL N.32 E N.33 AFINE VIA)

BRAMANTINO VIA
BRANDA CAST. CARD. VIA
BREGUZZO VIA
BRENTONICO VIA
BRESSANONE VIA
BRIGHENTI C. E M. VIA
BRIN BENEDETTO VIA
BRIVIO CESARE VIA
BROCCHI VIRGILIO VIA
BRUNELLI VIA
BRUNETTI ANGELO VIA
BULLONA VIA

BUONARROTI M. PIAZZA (LATO N. PARI)
BUONARROTI M. VIA (DAL N.31 AFINE VIAE N. PARI)
BURCHIELLO VIA DEL (SOLO N. PARI)

BURRI A. PIAZZA

(TAV.1
(TAV.2 |v|4 M5
(TAV.1) 13-L4
(TAV.2) F4-15
(TAV.2) M4-M5
(TAV.1) F5-G6
(TAV.2) D1-H2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1) 12-L2

(TAV.1 c1 -D2/(TAV.2) H8-18
(TAV.2
(TAV.1 I8 19
(TAV.1
(TAV.1) N6-06

(TAV.1) G5-G6

(TAV.2) G3-G4

(TAV.1 A1 -B3/(TAV.2) F8-G9
(TAV.1
(TAV.2 N6 06
(TAV.1) H3-I3
(TAV.1) L5-M4
(TAV.1 |2 L2
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2 GS H3
(TAV.2
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.2 D6 F7
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1 I1/(TAV 2) P8
(TAV.2
(TAV.1 F5 G4
(TAV.1
(TAV.1 E1/(TAV 2)L7-L8
(TAV.1
(TAV.1) 18- |9
(TAV.2
(TAV.1 c2 c3
(TAV.1
(TAV.2 L6 M6
(TAV.1) M4-M5
(TAV.1) L10
(TAV.1) L9-L10
(TAV.1) L11-M11
(TAV.1

H2-12/(TAV.2) P9
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BUSTO ARSIZIO VIA
BUZZATI DINO VIA

C

CACCIATORI DELLE ALPI PLE
CALANDRA DAVIDE VIA
CALISTO DA LODI VIA
CALLIANO VIA

CALVINO GIOVANNI VIA
CALZINI RAFFAELE VIA
CAMBI LIVIO VIA
CAMPANELLAT. VIA
CAMPO DEI FIORI VIA
CAMPOBASSO VIA
CAMUS ALBERTO L.GO
CANEVA CARLO PIAZZA

CANONICA LUIGI VIA (DAI N.72-77 AFINE VIA)

CANTONI E. VIA
CAPO RIZZUTO VIA
CAPODISTRIAVIA

CAPPONI P.L. VIA (DAI N.9 E N.12 AFINE VIA)

CAPUANA LUIGI VIA
CARABINIERI D’ITALIAL.GO
CARACCIOLO F. VIA
CARBONIA VIA

CARPIALDO VIA

CARRACCI VIA DEI

CASCINA MOJETTAVIA
CASELLA G.B. VIA

CASSINO VIA

CASSIODORO VIALE
CASTELLAMMARE VIA
CASTELLANZA VIA

CASTELLI FERRIERI GALLERIA
CASTELLI GIORGIO VIA
CASTELLI POMPEO P.ZA
CASTELLINO DA CASTELLO VIA
CASTELVETRO L. VIA
CATULLO VIA

CAVAZZ| DELLA SOMAGLIA PIAZZETTA
CECHOV ANTONIO VIA
CEFALONIA VIA

CEFALU VIA PRIVATA

CENISIO VIA

CERESIO VIA

CERONI RICCARDO VIA
CERTOSA VIALE

CESARE GIULIO P.LE

CESENA VIA

CESENATICO VIA

CHIABRERA G. VIA

(TAV.2) F6-F7
(TAV.2) N3-03

(TAV.2) M
(TAV.2) H6 H7

(TAV.1) G1/(TAV.2) N8
(TAV.1) G5-G6
(TAV.1) 03 04
(TAV.2) O
(TAV.1) D3 D4
(TAV.2) 13-L4
(TAV.1) 12
(TAV.1) M
(TAV.1) M
(TAV.1) M
(TAV.1) N6 o7

(TAV.2) L5-M5

(TAV.2) D4-E6

(TAV.1) E1/(TAV.2) L7-L8
(TAV.1) L10

(TAV.2) N
(TAV.1) |v|1o
(TAV.1) L4-M2
(TAV.2) L3
(TAV.2) D8-D9
(TAV.1) H8 17
(TAV.1) F
(TAV.1) Gz -H2/(TAV.2) N8-08
(TAV.1) F

(TAV.1) L8 L9

(TAV.2) M4-P5

(TAV.2) F7-G7

(TAV.1) L7

(TAV.2) P

(TAV.1) I1/(TAV 2) P7

(TAV.1) L1-L2

(TAV.1) M6-N3

(TAV.1) F1/(TAV.2) M8
(TAV.1) F2/(TAV.2) M8
(TAV.1) A2-C4/(TAV.2) F8-G9
(TAV.2) 16-17

(TAV.2) G6-H7

(TAV.1) L4-O4

(TAV.1) P5 Q6

(TAV.1) M

(TAV.1) E1 -L4/(TAV.2) 16-09
(TAV.1) L9

(TAV.1) M

(TAV.1) F5 F6

(TAV.1) F2/(TAV.2) M9



CHIARELLI LUIGI VIA
CHIARI VIA

CHIASSERINI DANTE VIA
CHIASSO VIA

CHIESAD. PIAZZALE
CHIETI VIA

CHIZZOLINI G. VIA
CIGNOLI VIA DEI

CILEA FRANCESCO VIA
CIMABUE GIOVANNI VIA
CIMITERO MAGGIORE P.LE

CIMITERO MONUMENTALE P.ZA

CINQUE MAGGIO VIA
CITTA DEL MESSICO VIA
CITTADINI P.F. VIA
CIVENNA VIA
CLAUDIANO VIA

COGNE VIA
COLLECCHIO VIA
COLLEONI B. VIA
COLONNA VIA

COMERIO LUCA VIA
CONCILIO VATICANO Il VIA
CONFALONIERI VIA
CONSOLE M. VIA
CONSOLINI A. VIA
CORIOLANO PIAZZA
CORLEONE VIA
CORMONS VIA
CREMONAT. VIA
CREMOSANO M. VIA
CRETESE DEMETRIO VIA
CROCE BENEDETTO VIA
CUCCHIARI D. VIA

CUZZI GIUSEPPE VIA

D

D’AREZZO G. VIA (SOLO N. PARI)

DADDI BERNARDO VIA
DAIMIER VIA

DAL RE MARCANTONIO VIA
DE BUTTINONI BICETTI VIA
DE CHIRICO G. VIA

DE GASPERI A. VIALE

DE LEMENE F. VIA

DE PISIS FILIPPO VIA

DE PREDIS G.A. VIA

DE ROBERTO F. VIA

DE ROLANDI B. VIA

DE ROSSI G.B. VIA

DEL MONACO M. VIA

(TAV.1) C
(TAV.1) H1 -12/(TAV.2) P8-P9
(TAV.2) P4-P5
(TAV.1) L2
(TAV.1) L5
(TAV.1) M
(TAV.1) N
(TAV.1) E2/(TAV 2) M8
(TAV.2) C6-F8
(TAV.1) F3-G5
(TAV.2) H6 16
(TAV.1) P
(TAV.2) L4 M4
(TAV.1) H
(TAV.2) L3
(TAV.1) E1-E2/(TAV.2) L8
(TAV.1) 18-19
(TAV.2) 13-L3
(TAV.1) F5-G5

(TAV.1) 16-L6

(TAV.1) H3 L5

(TAV.1) M

(TAV.2) 03 P3

(TAV.2) N

(TAV.2) N6 P7

(TAV.2) E6 F6

(TAV.1) O

(TAV.1) M

(TAV.2) 17

(TAV.1) L10

(TAV.1) F6-G6

(TAV.2) 06-07

(TAV.1) B2-E3/(TAV.2) H8-I9
(TAV.1) M4-N3

(TAV.1) 12-13

M11
F5

D4-D5

G2-H2/(TAV.2) 08-09
NB-N7

D8-D9

C1-H5/(TAV.2) H7-M9
F2-G2/(TAV.2) M9-N9
N4-04

11-12/(TAV.2) P8-Q8
M3-03
G1-H1/(TAV.2) 08

N7

M5-N5

(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.2
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DEL PIOMBO S. VIA
DEL VAGA PERIN VIA
DELFICO M. VIA

DELLA CASAG. VIA

DELLA FRANCESCA P. VIA
DELLA ROBBIA LUCA VIA
DELLA TORRE DON VIA
DESIDERIO DA SETTIGNANO VIA
DI BREME L. VIA

DI CAMBIO A. VIA

DI LORENZO TINA VIA
DIOCLEZIANO PIAZZA
DIOMEDE VIA (N.1 E 3 E N. PARI)
DOLFIN VIA

DOMODOSSOLA LARGO
DOMODOSSOLA VIA
DONADONI E. VIA

DRAGO MARIA VIA

DUCCIO DI BONINSEGNA VIA
DUILIO VIALE

DUPRE GIOVANNI VIA

E

EGINARDO VIALE

ELIA ENRICO VIALE
ERCOLANO VIA

ERITREA VIA

ESCHILO VIA

ESPINASSE C. VIALE
EURIPIDE VIA

EZIO VIALE

F

FABRIZI NICOLA VIA

FALCK ENRICO VIA
FARAVELLI L.G. VIA

FARINI CARLO VIA (DAL N.1 AL N.19)
FATTORI GIOVANNI VIA
FAUCHE G.B. VIA

FERRARIO G. ROSINA VIA
FERRARIS GALILEO VIA
FERRUCCIO F. VIA
FIAMMINGHINO M. VIA
FICHERA GAETANO VIA
FIGINO AMBROGIO VIA
FILELFO FRANCESCO VIA
FILIBERTO E. VIA

FINALE LIGURE VIA
FIORAVANTI A. VIA

FIRENZE PIAZZA

FRASSINI VIA DE

(TAV.1) H7 18
(TAV.2) M
(TAV.1) M
(TAV.1) E2 F2/(TAV.2) M8
(TAV.1) L4-N6
(TAV.1) L9
(TAV.2) N4-N5
(TAV.1) H8-I8
(TAV.1) F1 -G2/(TAV.2) N7-N8
(TAV.1) P
(TAV.2) N2 N3
(TAV.1) N
(TAV.1) D5 G6
(TAV.1) M
(TAV.1) L7 M7
(TAV.1) M6 M7
(TAV.1) C
(TAV.2) L3 L4
(TAV.1) L10
(TAV.1) L7
(TAV.1) L2-L3

(TAV.1) 17
(TAV.1) GG G7
(TAV.1) L
(TAV.2) |v|4 N5
(TAV.1) L9
(TAV.1) G1-H2/(TAV.2) M6-09
(TAV.1) L8-L9

)19

(TAV.1

(TAV.2) L4-M4
(TAV.2) D7-F8
(TAV.1) 16-L5
(TAV.1) Q5 Q6
(TAV.2) M
(TAV.1) M4 NG
(TAV.2) O
(TAV.1) O
(TAV.1) M
(TAV.1) H1/(TAV 2) 07
(TAV.2) D
(TAV.1)
(TAV.1)
(TAV.1) L5
(TAV.1) E5-F5

(TAV.1) 06-P6

(TAV.1) L4

(TAV.1) 1-L1/(TAV.2) P7-Q8

G2/(TAV 2) N8
M6-M7

FUSINATO A. VIA (DAL N.2 AL N.24 E DAL N.7 AL RILEVATO FERROVIARIO) (TAV.2) P7



G

GADAMES VIA

GADDA C.E. LARGO
GALLARATE VIA

GALLI RICCARDO VIA
GALLIARI B. VIA

GANDHI MAHATMA VIA
GARANCETTA VIA DELLA
GARDELLA IGNAZIO VIA
GAREGNANO VIA
GASSENDI PIETRO VIA
GATTAMELATA G. TUNNEL
GATTAMELATA G. VIA
GAZZOLETTIA. VIA
GENTILE VIA
GERUSALEMME PIAZZA
GHISALLO CAVALCAVIA DEL
GHISALLO VIALE DEL
GIANNINI G. VIA

GIOIA FLAVIO VIA

GIORGI F. VIA

GIORGINI G.B. VIA

GIOTTO VIA (DAL N.24 AFINE VIA)
GIOVANNI DA PROCIDA VIA
GIOVANNI DA UDINE VIA
GORLINI F.LLI VIA
GOVONE GENERALE VIA
GOYA FRANCESCO VIA
GRADISCAVIA

GRAF ARTURO VIA
GRAMSCI A. PIAZZA

GRAN SAN BERNARDO VIA
GRANCINIA.M. VIA

GRASSI G.B. VIA
GRIGNAVIA

GRIZIOTTI G. VIA

GROSIO VIA
GROSOTTOVIA
GROSSETO VIA

I

INDUNO F.LLI VIA
INVERIGO VIA

INVERNIZIO C. VIA
IPPODROMO VIA (DAL N.1 AL N.9 E DAL N.2 AL N.82)
ISERNIA VIA

J

JACOPINO DA TRADATE VIA

JONA EMANUELE VIA
K

(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2

H6-L7
N6-N7
D1-G2/(TAV.2) D5-09
G6-H6

N7

15-16

M5

H5

L6-L7

H3-13

F3-H5

15-16

M2-N2

14-L4

N5

E1-F2/(TAV.2) L7-L8
E1-E2/(TAV.2) L7-L9
F1-F2/(TAV.2) M8-N8
17

E10

16-17

L10

L6-M7

F1/(TAV.2) M7-N8
E9-E10

M2-N4

E5

D1/(TAV.2) L7
N3-04

NG

N4

M9-M10

H2-L4

12-L3

L10

C1/(TAV.2) I7

H3

P7

N N N N e v N v e e e e e e N e S n e S e e N e e e e S N S S N S S N S N N

(TAV.1) N4-N5
(TAV.1) E2-F2/(TAV.2) L8-M9
(TAV.2) M3

(TAV.1) C5-D5

(TAV.1) F4-F5

(TAV.1) H1-12
(TAV.2) P8
(TAV.2) F4-F6



KANT EMANUELE VIA

KENNNEDY J.F. PIAZZA

KORISTKAF. VIA

L

LAGHI PIAZZALE Al

LAIGUEGLIA VIA

LAMBRUSCHINI R. VIA (FINO ALLA FERROQOVIA)
LAMPUGNANO VIA

LANDOLFO Il DA CARCANO VIA
LAZZATI ANTONIO VIA

LEONE Xl VIA

LERICI VIA

LESSONA MICHELE VIA

LEVANTO VIA

LEVI CARLO VIA

LINNEO CARLO VIA

LOCARNO VIA

LOCCHI VITTORIO VIA

LOMAZZO P. VIA (DAL N.6 E N.11 AFINE VIA)
LONDONIO F. VIA (DAL N.9 E N.14 AFINE VIA)
LONGARONE VIA

LOPEZ SABATINO VIA

LOSANNA VIA

LOTTO LORENZO P.LE (N. PARI E N.15)
LOVERE VIA

LUCIANO VIA

LUCILIO GAIO VIA

M

MAC MAHON VIA

MADRUZZO C. VIA

MAFALDA DI SAVOIA VIA

MAGGIANICO VIA

MAGNO CARLO P.LE

MAGREGLIO VIA

MAMBRETTIA. VIA

MANFREDINI LUIGI VIA

MAGISTRETTI VIA

MANTEGAZZAP. VIA

MANTEGNAA. VIA

MAPELLI VICOLO

MARINA DIANO VIA

MARUSSIG PIETRO VIA

MARZABOTTO VIA

MASACCIO VIA

MASOLINO DA PANICALE VIA
MASSENA ANDREA VIA (SOLO N. PARI)
MELATO MARIA VIA

MELORIA VIA

MESSINA VIA

MICHELINO DA BESOZZO VIA

(TAV.1) B2-C1/(TAV.2) G9-H8
(TAV.1) E2/(TAV.2) L8
(TAV.1) M4-M5

(TAV.2) L7
(TAV.1) E
(TAV.2) o7 P6

(TAV.1) A3/(TAV.2) E9-G10
(TAV.2) I5- I6

(TAV.1) M

(TAV.1) M8 M9

(TAV.1) E

(TAV.2) M1 M3

(TAV.1) F

(TAV.2) N

(TAV.1) M

(TAV.1) 12- L2

(TAV.1) F1/(TAV.2) M7-N7

(TAV.1) N5-06

(TAV.1) N6-N7

(TAV.2) M2-N2

(TAV.2) 03-P3

(TAV.1) |v|5 N4

(TAV.1) G

(TAV.1) F

(TAV.2) M

(TAV.1) E1/(TAV 2) L8-M8

(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1

11-N4/(TAV.2) P7-O8
H7-16

E9-F9

06

L6

E1-E2/(TAV.2) L8-M8
L4-M5

N7

H4

H1/(TAV.2) P7-P8
NG

M5

E5

N5

F2/(TAV.2) N8-N9
H7

12/(TAV.2) P9-Q8
N7-N8

N3-03

H6

N4-06
H2-12/(TAV.2) P9

N v v e N . N N e S N e N N S N N S N N S



MOLA P.F. VIA

MOLINO DEI BISSI VIA

MOLINO DORINO VIA
MONTAGNANI M.P. VIA

MONTALE E. VIA (SOLO N. PARI)
MONTANELLI G. VIA

MONTE ALTISSIMO VIA

MONTE AMIATA VIA

MONTE ASOLONE VIA

MONTE BARRO VIA

MONTE BIANCO VIA

MONTE CENERI VIALE

MONTE CERVINO VIA

MONTE GENEROSO VIA

MONTE LEONE VIA

MONTE ROSA VIA (SOLO N. PARI)
MONTEFELTRO VIA
MONTEVECCHIA VIA

MONTI V. VIA (DAI N.71 E N.86 A FINE VIA)
MONTICHIARI VIA

MONVISO VIA

MORANTE E. PIAZZA

MORETTI GAETANO VIA
MOSCATI P. VIA (SOLO N. DISPARI)
MOTTARONE VIA

MUSATTI CESARE VIA

MUSSI GIUSEPPE VIA

MUTTONI F.A. VIA

N

NAGO VIA

NANSEN FRIDTJOF VIA

NATTA GIULIO VIA

NEGROTTO M.P. VIA

NICCODEMI DARIO VIA
NICCOLINI G.B. VIA (DAI N.24 E N.25 A FINE VIA)
NIEVO IPPOLITO VIA

NONO LUIGI VIA

NORCIA VIA

NOVEGNO VIA

NUVOLONE PANFILO VIA

O

ODERZO VIA

OJETTI UGO VIA

OLLEARO ULDERICO VIA
OMODEO ADOLFO VIA

ORIANI BARNABA VIA
ORSENIGO MADRE CAROLINA VIA
ORSINI FELICE VIA

ORTESE ANNA MARIA VIA

OSMA CARLO VIA

(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.2
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.2

G1-G2/(TAV.2) N8-O7
c7

Cé

03

B3-C5/(TAV.2) G10
N6-N7

N7-06

18

N4-05

L2

H7-18

13-L2

H8-18

12-L3/(TAV.2) P9-Q9
18

H7-110

L6-L7

L2

M8

G5

N5-O4

L8

E5-F5

N7-07

L2

H3-14

N6

F7

~— v v e v e e e N e e e e N e e e N e N N S N N S N S S

(TAV.1) G4-G5
(TAV.1) H2/(TAV.2) 09
(TAV.1) C4-E4
(TAV.2) 05-07
(TAV.1) H2/(TAV 2) 09
(TAV.1) P
(TAV.1) |v|7 M9

(TAV.1) O5-P5

(TAV.2) 16

(TAV.1) I8

(TAV.1) G1/(TAV.2) N8-O7

(TAV.1) F6-G5

(TAV.1) A2-B2/(TAV.2) F8-G9
(TAV.1) L2-M2

(TAV.1) B4-C2/(TAV.2) G10-H9
(TAV.2) L7 N7

(TAV.1) D
(TAV.2) L2 M2
(TAV.1) L7
(TAV.1) D5-E5



OTRANTO VIA
P
PACINOTTI FRAA. VIA

PAGANO M. VIA (DAL N.44 AL N.56 E DAL N.61 AL N.65)

PALAZZOLO DON L. VIA
PALIZZI FILIPPO VIA

PALLAVICINO G. VIA (SOLO N. PARI E DAL N.29 AFINE VIA)

PANCRAZI PIETRO VIA
PANNUNZIO FRA M. VIA
PANTELLERIA VIA
PANZINI ALFREDO VIA
PAPAACHILLE GEN. V.LE
PAPINI GIOVANNI VIA
PARABIAGO VIA
PARETO VILFREDO VIA
PASCARELLAC. VIA
PASOLINI VIA
PECETTAVIA DELLA
PEREGO G. PIAZZA
PERGINE VIA

PERINI VIA
PERLASCAVIA

PETITTI C.I. VIA
PEVERELLI VIA

PICCHI VIA

PICO DELLA MIRANDOLA VIA
PIETRALIGURE VIA
PIETRO DA CEMMO VIA
PIOMBINO VIA

PIOPPI VIALE DEI
PIZZIGONI G. VIA
PIZZONI ALFREDO VIA
PLANA G.A. VIA
PLUTARCO VIA
POGATSCHNIG G. VIA
POLIDORO DA CARAVAGGIO VIA
POLIZIANO VIA
POLONIA VIA

POMPEO VIA

POPPER K. VIA
PORRETTA VIA
PORTELLO PIAZZALE
POZZI ANTONIA VIA
PRAGAE. E M. VIA DEI
PRATI GIOVANNI VIA
PREALPI PIAZZA
PRINA GIUSEPPE VIA
PRINCIPE EUGENIO VIA
PROCACCINI G.C. VIA
PUCCI MARCELLO VIA

(TAV.2) L2-L3

(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.2
(TAV.2
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1

12-13/(TAV.2) P9
M10-M11
G3-H4

M5-N6

M10

N7-N8

M6-M7
G1/(TAV.2) N7-O7
L9-M10

G4-H3

15

F6-F7

16-L6

N2-03

D4

M2

N4

F4

N4-04

15-L5

14

H3

E7
F1-F2/(TAV.2) M8
E5

L2

M4

L1
H1/(TAV.2) O7
D1/(TAV.2) 18-L7
13-L4

L8-L9

F5-F6
F1/(TAV.2) M7-M8
M6-N5

H3-H4

L8-L9
C2/(TAV.2) H9
05-P5

H3

H7

M8

M7

12/(TAV.2) P9-Q8
N7

M4-N3

N6-P5

N7-N8

v e v e e e e v e e v e e e e e e e v e e e e n e e e e e e e N e S N N S N S N N S N S S N



PUNTA LICOSAVIA
Q

QUADRIO MAURIZIO VIA (DAL N.25 E DAL N.26 A FINE VIA)

QUARENGHI G. VIA
QUERCE VIADELLE
R

RAIMONDI A. VIA
RATTI LUIGI VIA

REGGIMENTO SAVOIA CAVALLERIA VIA (SOLO N. PARI)

REPUBBLICA DI SAN MARINO VIA
RICCIONE VIA

RIGOSELLA VIA DELLA

RIVA VILLASANTAA. VIA
RIZZARDI F.LLI VIA

RIZZO LUIGI VIA

ROMANO ANTONIO VIA

ROSA SALVATORE VIA

ROSAI OTTONE VIA

ROSSETTI G. VIA

ROSSI ALDO

ROTONDI G. VIA

RUGGERO DI LAURIA VIA

RUSSI VIA

S

SABATELLI LUIGI VIA

SALERIO PADRE C. VIA
SALMOIRAGHI A. VIALE
SALVIONI VIA

SAMBONET VIA

SAN BRUNONE VIA

SAN GALDINO VIA

SAN GIOVANNI PIAZZA
SANT’ELIAANTONIO VIA

SANTA MARIA NASCENTE PIAZZA
SANTORRE DI SANTAROSA P.LE
SAPRI VIA

SARONNO VIA

SARPI FRA P. VIA (N. PARI E DAL N.55 A FINE VIA)
SATTA SEBASTIANO VIA
SAVONAROLA FRA G. VIA
SCARAMPO L. VIALE

SCOLARI ROSA PIAZZA

VI FEBBRAIO PIAZZA
SEMPIONE C.SO (DAL N.19 E N.26 AFINE VIA)
SENOFONTE VIA

SERCOGNANI G. VIA

SERRA CAVALCAVIA

SERRA RENATO VIALE
SERRETTA ENRICO VIA

SESTO CALENDE VIA

(TAV.2) 16

(TAV.1) Q5
(TAV.1) A1-D2/(TAV.2) F7-19
(TAV.1) L1

(TAV.2) N
(TAV.2) D9 D10
(TAV.1) M
(TAV.2) GS G4
(TAV.2) P
(TAV.1) |2 L2
(TAV.1) N
(TAV.2) c7 E9
(TAV.2) H6-H7
(TAV.2) C10-D9
(TAV.1) G1 -G2/(TAV.2) N8-08
(TAV.2) E
(TAV.1) M
(TAV.1) H4 H5
(TAV.1) M

(TAV.1) L5

(TAV.1) G

(TAV.1) N
(TAV.1) D
(TAV.1) F5 G6
(TAV.1) |v|4 M5
(TAV.1) H
(TAV.2) L6 L7
(TAV.1) N4-N5
(TAV.2) D10
(TAV.1) E3 E5
(TAV.1) F
(TAV.2) N
(TAV.2) I6 L6
(TAV.1) N

(TAV.1) 06 P6
(TAV.2) M3-02
(TAV.1) L7-M6
(TAV.1) H5-16
(TAV.2) D10 E10
(TAV.1) M
(TAV.1) L4 N7
(TAV.1) L8
(TAV.2) P
(TAV.1) G5 H5
(TAV.1) H5-14
(TAV.2) 15
(TAV.1) F



SIGNORELLI LUCA VIA
SIGNORINI T. VIA
SILONE IGNAZIO VIA
SILVA GUGLIELMO VIA
SIMONETTA STR. DELLA
SIMONI RENATO VIA
SIRONI MARIO VIA
SOFOCLE VIA

SOLDATI GIACOMO VIA
SOLENGHI G. VIA
SOMALIA VIA
SONNINO SIDNEY VIA
SPINOLAA. VIA
STEPHENSON G. VIA
STILICONE VIA
STRATOS DEMETRIO VIA
STUPARICH C. PIAZZA
SUMATRA VIA

T

TARTAGLIA NICOLO VIA
TAVAZZANO VIA
TELLINI ENRICO VIA
TEODORICO VIALE
TERRAGNI G. VIA
TERZAGHI ENRICO VIA
THOUAR PIETRO VIA
TIBULLO ALBIO VIA
TINTORETTO VIA
TIZIANO VIA
TOLENTINO VIA
TONOLI RITAVIA
TORRAZZAVIA
TRAIANO M. ULPIO VIA
TRANCHEDINI N. VIA
TRAPANI VIA
TRAVERSI F.LLI VIA
TRE TORRI PIAZZA
TREBAZIO VIA
TRENNO VIA
TRIBONIANO VIA
TRIDENTINA VIA
TRILUSSA VIA

TURR STEFANO P.LE

u

UCCELLO PAOLO VIA
UGUCCIONE DA PISA VIA
UNGARETTI G. VIA
URUGUAY VIA

\Y

VAL DI FASSA VIA

(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2

06

L4

N3

H7-17

N3

02-03

F5

L9

N5

L10
G2/(TAV.2) N9
H2/(TAV.2) P9
18

G3-M5

N3

17-L8

G6

14-L5

~_— ~— ~— — — — — — — — = — = ~— — ~— ~— ~—

(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.2
(TAV.2
(TAV.1

N4-05
H2-H3/(TAV.2) 09
M3
H6-L4
E5
E4-F5
L4-L5
E1/(TAV.2) M8
19
L9-L10
L4-M4
M8
E6
H3-15
16

M7
N2-N4
L7-L8
M6
D4-D5
F4-M5
H3
M3-03
15-16
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(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2
(TAV.1

H6-H7
M8-M9

N3
B1-D2/(TAV.2) G8-I9

~— ~— ~— ~~—

(TAV.2) L2



VAL FORMAZZA VIA
VAL LAGARINA VIA
VAL MALENCO VIA
VAL MARTELLO VIA
VAL TROMPIA VIA

VAL VIGEZZO VIA
VALCAVAVIA

VALERA PAOLO LARGO
VALLE GINO PIAZZA
VALSASSINA VIA
VARESINA VIA
VARRONE M.T. VIA
VEGEZIO FLAVIO VIA
VENAFRO VIA
VENEZIA GIULIA VIA
VENEZUELA VIA
VENIERO S. VIA
VERATTI LUIGI VIA
VERGIATE VIA
VERONESE PAOLO VIA
VERSILIA VIA

VESIO VIA

VIGLIANI P.O. VIALE
VIGORELLI F.LLI VIA
VILLAPIZZONE PIAZZA
VILLAPIZZONE VIA
VISCONTI ALEX VIA
VISCONTINI M. VIA
VITTANI GIOVANNI VIA
Y4

ZAMBONI LUIGI VIA
ZANDONAI R. LARGO
ZANUSO LARGO
ZARDI FEDERICO VIA
ZIEGLER KARL VIA
ZOAGLI ADELE VIA

(TAV.2) H3-H4
(TAV.2 L2 M1

(TAV.2

(TAV.1 F5 F6

(TAV.2) L2-M2

(TAV.1

(TAV.1

(TAV.1 A1/(TAV 2)F8
(TAV.1

(TAV.2 |v|1 M2

(TAV.1) G1-H2/(TAV.2) M5-P9

)

)

)M

)

)

)15

)L3

)

)H

)

)

(TAV.1) 19
(TAV.1) I18-19
(TAV.1) N6-O6
(TAV.2) G3-H3
(TAV.1) D2/(TAV.2) 18
(TAV.1) G7-H6

(TAV.1) H2-H3

(TAV.1) B1/(TAV.2) G7-G8
(TAV.1) L9

(TAV.1) E

(TAV.1) G

(TAV.1) H6 H7

(TAV.1) E2/(TAV 2)L9
(TAV.2) P

(TAV.2) O7 P7

(TAV.2) D6-E6

(TAV.2) E9-E10

(TAV.2) N2-N3

(TAV.2
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.1
(TAV.2

N6

L10

H3-H4

B3/(TAV.2) G9-G10
D4

L3-L4

~— ~— ~— — ~— ~—



